LEGAL NOTICES

Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC is an investment adviser registered with U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC). This website is only intended for clients and interested investors residing in states in which the Adviser is qualified to provide investment advisory services. Please contact Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC at (212) 754-5100 to find out if Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC is qualified to provide investment advisory services in the state where you reside. The Adviser does not attempt to furnish personalized investment advice or services through this website. Past performance is no guarantee of future results.

This website is intended for informational purposes only. Despite our efforts to be accurate, these pages may contain errors and information that is no longer current. The information published on this website is subject to change on a regular basis without notice. This website should not be regarded as a complete analysis of the subjects discussed. Information on this site should not be relied upon as a substitute for legal, tax or accounting advice by a professional in your local jurisdiction. Often times, a party needs professional advice that applies to his or her specific situation. We recommend that you retain a professional advisor to provide you with specific guidance regarding your firm's situation.

Information provided on this website is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind, either express or implied, including, without limitation, warranties and merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, or non-infringement. Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC assumes no liability or responsibility for any errors or omissions in the content of this website. Under no circumstances and under no legal theory shall Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC Be liable to a viewer of this website or any other person for any damages, whether direct, indirect, incidental, consequential or special arising from viewer's access to or use of this website.

Security

There are security issues involved when submitting personal or confidential information over an Internet connection. The decision to do so is at your discretion. We attempt at all times to provide our users with a safe Internet browsing experience. However, there may be times when such security measures are beyond our control. You are directly responsible for correct use, maintenance and security of your computer, network system, software applications and/or electronic files. Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC is not liable for any damages to or loss of your computer, network system, software applications or electronic files due to inadequate security features, user error and/or failure to comply with recommended operating procedures and maintenance; nor is Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC liable for any damages or loss due to Internet connection and/or service failures, problems, or damages caused by applications owned and maintained by a separate corporation or entity.

Hyperlinks

At certain places on our website we may offer direct access or 'links' to other Internet websites. These sites contain information that has been created, published, maintained or otherwise posted by institutions or organizations independent of Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC. Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC does not endorse, approve, certify or control these websites and does not assume responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or timeliness of the information located there. Visitors to these websites should not use or rely on the information contained therein until consulting with an independent investment adviser. Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC does not necessarily endorse or recommend any commercial product or service described at these websites.